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83e. CPAT D'ESPANYA DE MARXA ATLETICA EN RUTA

DE
VETERANS
CATEGORIA FEMENINA
Classif. Dorsal GOGNOMS, NOM
1 217 GARCIA-CARO LORENZO, LAURA
2 218 PEREZ GARCIA, MARIA
3 249 SANCHEZ-PUEBLA FERNANDEZ, LIDIA
4 256 VAZQUEZ GEA, IRENE
5 244 CHILLON CAMANO, MAR
6 246 ESCARIZ MELLA, CARMEN
7 254 SANCHEZ BERMEJO, MELISA
8 255 GIL ROMERO, MIRIAM
9 247 ABELEDO MANTEIGA, MARIA
10 258 VAZQUEZ GEA, ALICIA
11 227 RAMIREZ ORTEGA, SARA
12 91 CABRERA YSAS, OLGA
13 245 DIZ PEREZ, MARISOL
14 231 PEDRERO DUARTE, LORENA
15 240 TARDIO ORTEGA, ALEXANDRA
16 235 MARTIN FANDOS, MAR
17 226 SANTAELENA GARCIA, CARLA
18 248 FUENTES CASTRO, CARMEN
19 233 DOMINGUEZ VILCHEZ, ANA
20 232 CANO VEGAS, TABATA
21 266 GONZALEZ LUIS, AINHOA
22 261 SANTAMARIA OLIVERA, IRENE
23 267 CARDOZO QUATTROCHI, SOFIA ELENA
24 259 LON ROCA, NURIA
25 228 TORRES GONZALEZ, LAURA
26 234 NICOLAS SOLA, MARIA
27 230 TEJEDOR PUENTES, MARTA
28 272 CARRION ANTOLI, ANGELA
29 253 CORRAL RIBERA, LUCIA
30 229 SILLERO MESONERO, MARINA
31 271 CORREDOIRA HERBELLO, ESMERALDA
32 270 SOMOZA COPA, CELIA
33 85 MARTIN PINUELA, CARMEN
34 265 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ, BEATRIZ
35 224 QUINONES MORALES, LIDIA
36 222 MECO ORTIZ, MIRIAN
37 260 PATO SABARIS, DEBORA
38 252 MONTEJO GARCES DE MARCILLA, IRENE
39 262 MORENO, CAROLINA, CAROLINA
40 93  PEREIRA PENA, PENA
41 251 DEL RIO HERNANDEZ, HERNANDEZ

10 Kms.

MURCIA
16/02/2014

Llicenc.

H-2970
GR-3379
M-710
MU-12493
GA-19667
GA-717186
MU-9671
MU-13094
GA-19900
MU-12492
BU-3495
CT-21718
GA-17053
CT-17902
EX-6011
CS-7067
SG-3961
GA-717189
CT-20773
CT-20930
TF-21363
LO-6837
FV-1057
AR-1932
PA-3708
CT-20970
5G-3992
MU-14200
M-363
SA-4555
GA-19747
GA-717357
M-2487
AR-2260
CR-4116
CR-3842
GA-764719
M-1278
ZX-27122038
GA-764722
M-3090

Club

ANDALUCIA
ANDALUCIA
MADRID
MURCIA
GALICIA
GALICIA
MURCIA
MURCIA
GALICIA
MURCIA
CASTILLA'Y LEON
CE PENEDES
GALICIA
CATALUNA
EXTREMADURA

COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

CASTILLA'Y LEON
GALICIA

CATALUNA
CATALUNA

CEA Tenerife 1984
Pamplona Atl.
TenerifeCajaCanarias
Simply-Scorpio 71
CASTILLA'Y LEON
CATALUNA
CASTILLA'Y LEON

AC Jumilla

MADRID

CASTILLA 'Y LEON

At Vila de Cangas

C.P. Casas

Suanzes San Blas
Simply-Scorpio 71
CASTILLA LA MANCHA
CASTILLA LA MANCHA
Comesafia Sporting Club
MADRID

BRASIL

Atletismo Cuntis
MADRID

Categ.

JunF
JunF
JunF
JuvF
JunF
JuvF
JunF
JunF
JuvF
JuvF
JunF

F40
JunF
JunF
JunF
JunF
JunF
JuvF
JuvF
JuvF
JuvF
JunF
JuvF
JunF
JuvF
JuvF
JuvF
JuvF
JuvF
JuvF
JuvF
JuvF

F45
JuvF
JuvF
JunF
JunF
JuvF
JunF

F35
JunF

Temps

00:47:13
00:47:38
00:48:27
00:50:28
00:50:48
00:51:12
00:51:40
00:51:49
00:52:02
00:52:23
00:52:28
00:52:58
00:53:48
00:53:53
00:54:01
00:54:11
00:54:37
00:54:49
00:55:13
00:55:22
00:55:29
00:56:04
00:56:47
00:56:51
00:56:53
00:57:04
00:57:10
00:57:19
00:57:53
00:58:16
00:58:21
00:58:43
00:59:07
00:59:07
00:59:27
00:59:28
00:59:34
00:59:35
00:59:41
00:59:59
01:00:17



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

268
237
238
92
84
219
89
269
86
221
225
94
239
83
243
220
241
263
81
80
82
95
88
87
257
250
242
223
264
90
236

SANTIDRIAN SOLANA, SOLANA
ESTEVAN GUIMERA, GUIMERA
FERRER POMER, POMER

HUERTOS ESQUERDO, ESQUERDO
RUIZ-AYUCAR SEIFERT, SEIFERT
DEL MORAL PRADO, PRADO
LOZANO ROYANO, ROYANO
TORREGROSA ESCODA, ESCODA
BETLEJ SPYTKOWSKA, SPYTKOWSKA
HIDALGO LOPEZ, LOPEZ
CASTELLANOS MONTEALEGRE, MONTEALEGRE
CAMPOS FERNANDEZ, FERNANDEZ
ANDREU TRAWICK, TRAWICK
NOELL GUARDIOLA, GUARDIOLA
ALVAREZ NAVIA, NAVIA
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, HERNANDEZ
CALDERON GARCIA, GARCIA
MARTIN MARQUEZ, MARQUEZ
ALVAREZ ORDAS, ORDAS

BRIZ RODRIGUEZ, RODRIGUEZ
URIOL BATUECAS, BATUECAS
MURCIA LOZANO, LOZANO

DE CRUCES RAMOS, RAMOS
HERNANDEZ BURGOS, BURGOS
JIMENEZ MENDEZ, MENDEZ
GONZALEZ DIAZ, DIAZ

SILVA GARCIA, GARCIA

RUBIO DACOSTA, DACOSTA
IRALDE RUEDA, RUEDA
VELAZQUEZ YUSTE, YUSTE
CAPDEVILA MARZA, MARZA

BU-3572
€S-7029
€S-7295
V-20483
M-8911
SE-6808
SE-6631
A-10613
CT-17424
1-604326
CR-4587
GA-765048
V-20631
CT-14162
EX-6337
GR-3687
EX-5938
GR-3274
0-5883
M-1218
EX-5316
€S-7530
EX-6339
M-1638
MU-13352
M-2581
EX-6372
CR-4484
AR-2266
SG-3840
CS-7240

CD FLORENTINO FDR
COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA
COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA
CASilla

Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos
ANDALUCIA

Atletismo Axati

Decatlon Kondy

Girona C. Brava-CAP
ANDALUCIA

CASTILLA LA MANCHA
Atletismo Cuntis
COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA
CA Laietania
EXTREMADURA
ANDALUCIA
EXTREMADURA

Ciudad de Motril

SCD Ribadesella

Lynze Parla

Atl. AlImendralejo

CA Sant Joan

Atl. Almendralejo

AD Marathon

MURCIA

MADRID

EXTREMADURA

CASTILLA LA MANCHA
Hinaco Monzon

CAS Ciudad de Segovia
COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

JuvF
JuvF
JuvF
F35
FA5
JuvF
F40
JuvF
FA5
JuvF
JuvF
F35
JuvF
F50
JuvF
JuvF
JunF
JuvF
F60
F60
F50
F35
F40
FA45
JuvF
JunF
JuvF
JunF
JuvF
F40
JuvF

01:00:23
01:00:30
01:00:58
01:01:08
01:01:21
01:01:29
01:02:40
01:02:41
01:03:00
01:03:06
01:03:24
01:03:31
01:03:44
01:03:48
01:04:25
01:05:37
01:05:44
01:05:52
01:06:39
01:08:18
01:12:20
01:14:35
01:15:36
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DQ
DQ
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83e. CPAT D'ESPANYA DE MARXA ATLETICA EN RUTA
10 Kms.
16/02/2014
CATEGORIA FEMENINA
lloc
Classif. d'Arrib. Dorsal GOGNOMS, NOM Llicenc. Club Categ. Temps

1 40 93 PEREIRA PENA, PENA GA-764722 Atletismo Cuntis F35 00:59:59
2 45 92 HUERTOS ESQUERDO, ESQUERDO V-20483 CASilla F35 01:01:08
3 53 94 CAMPOS FERNANDEZ, FERNANDEZ GA-765048 Atletismo Cuntis F35 01:03:31
4 63 95 MURCIA LOZANO, LOZANO CS-7530 CA SantlJoan F35 01:14:35
1 12 91 CABRERA YSAS, OLGA CT-21718 CE PENEDES F40 00:52:58
2 48 89 LOZANO ROYANO, ROYANO SE-6631 Atletismo Axati F40 01:02:40
3 64 88 DE CRUCES RAMOS, RAMOS EX-6339 Atl. Aimendralejo F40 01:15:36

90 VELAZQUEZ YUSTE, YUSTE SG-3840 CAS Ciudad de Segovia F40 DQ
1 33 85 MARTIN PINUELA, CARMEN M-2487 Suanzes San Blas F45 00:59:07
2 46 84 RUIZ-AYUCAR SEIFERT, SEIFERT M-8911 Grupo Oasis Tres Cantos F45 01:01:21
BETLEJ SPYTKOWSKA, SPYTKOWSKA CT-17424 Girona C. Brava-CAP 01:03:00

87 HERNANDEZ BURGOS, BURGOS M-1638 AD Marathon F45 DNF
1 55 83 NOELL GUARDIOLA, GUARDIOLA CT-14162 CA Laietania F50 01:03:48
2 62 82 URIOL BATUECAS, BATUECAS EX-5316 Atl. Aimendralejo F50 01:12:20
1 60 81 ALVAREZ ORDAS, ORDAS 0-5883 SCD Ribadesella F60 01:06:39

2 61 80 BRIZ RODRIGUEZ, RODRIGUEZ M-1218 Lynze Parla F60 01:08:18
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Temps

01:38:09
01:41:37
01:41:50
01:42:05
01:42:14
01:42:43
01:43:11
01:43:11
01:43:43
01:44:13
01:44:38
01:47:13
01:48:55
01:49:51
01:50:29
01:51:21
01:54:12
01:57:56
01:58:54
02:09:19
02:19:23
00:27:10
DNS
DNS
DNS

DE
VETERANS ol g
FEDERACIO CATALANA
83é. CPAT D'ESPANYA DE MARXA ATLETICA EN RUTA
20 Kms.
MURCIA
16/02/2014
CATEGORIA MASCULINA
Classif. Dorsal GOGNOMS, NOM Llicenc. Club Categ.
1 60 PERIANEZ GARCIA,, MIGUEL EX-5246  Perceiana-Extremadura M50
2 79 CARMONA GORDILLO,, FRANCISCO JULIO M-891906 Hinaco Monzon M35
3 54  MELO VALLS,, IGNASI CT-972 UA Rubi M60
4 73 GOMEZ GARCIA,, JOSE MANUEL CT-23022 JA Sabadell M40
5 75 MORET HUERTA,, ENRIQUE V-20939 CASantJoan M35
6 61 GARCIA MARIN,, ADOLFO M-5684  Union Atletica Coslada M50
7 74  SANCHEZ CARRASCO,, JOSE MANUEL MU-14029 UCAM-Athleo Cieza M35
8 67 BARRANCO MARIN,, SEBASTIAN MANUEL MU-5165 UCAM-Cartagena M45
9 68 APARICIO MONTAGUD,, JOSE ANTONIO V-18669 Huracan Fent Cami M40
10 77 FERRER NAVARRO,, ANTONIO V-18299  Huracan Fent Cami M35
11 63 DE LUCAS PASALODOS,, JUAN MANUEL M-24 A.D. Marathon M45
12 76  BAILEN CANALES,, EVARISTO A-9972  Almoradi Trikilometro M35
13 69 GONZALEZ CHABRERA,, JESUS CT-10428 Lleida UA M40
14 70 RIZO ABRIL,, CRISTOBAL MU-4465 UCAM-Athleo Cieza M40
15 62 RODRIGUEZ MELCON,, JOSE JAVIER M-3057  Lynze Parla M45
16 78  CERVELLO ESPANOL,, DAVID CT-12758 Avinent Manresa M35
17 71 PERALES TORRENTE,, JOSE CT-22287 CA Canovelles M40
18 56 MORENO MATE,, JESUS JAVIER M-900 Spartak Getafe M55
19 64 ABELEDO CORTIZAS,, PEDRO GA-17172 CA Afflelou Naron M45
20 65 RUIZ CALVO,, JOSE ESTEBAN CT-18874 CE Penedes M45
21 55 MEMBRIVE SOLA,, ANTONIO CT-22512 CA Canovelles M60
57 LOPEZ GIMENEZ,, RAFAEL CT-14691 UA Barbera M50
66 RAGA ARQUIMBAU,, JOSE LUIS V-20904 Catarroja UE M45
72 CEMBORAIN RODRIGUEZ,, ALBERTO CT-1448 CA Gava M40
59 GALLARDO BARROSO,, JOSE ANTONIO CT-18437 CE Penedes M50
58 VILARRASA CASTILLO,, ANDRES CT-12305 CA Laietania M50

DQ
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83&. CPAT D'ESPANYA DE MARXA ATLETICA EN RUTA
20 Kms.
16/02/2014
CATEGORIA MASCULINA
lloc
Classif. d'Arrib. Dorsal GOGNOMS, NOM Llicenc.  Club Categ. Temps
M-35
1 2 79 CARMONA GORDILLO,, FRANCISCO JULIO M-891906 Hinaco Monzon M35 01:41:37
2 5 75 MORET HUERTA,, ENRIQUE V-20939 CA Sant Joan M35 01:42:14
3 7 74 SANCHEZ CARRASCO,, JOSE MANUEL MU-14029 UCAM-Athleo Cieza M35 01:43:11
4 10 77 FERRER NAVARRO,, ANTONIO V-18299 Huracan Fent Cami M35 01:44:13
5 12 76  BAILEN CANALES,, EVARISTO A-9972 Almoradi Trikilometro M35 01:47:13
6 16 78 CERVELLO ESPANOL,, DAVID CT-12758 Avinent Manresa M35 01:51:21
M-40
1 4 73 GOMEZ GARCIA,, JOSE MANUEL CT-23022 JA Sabadell M40 01:42:05
2 9 68 APARICIO MONTAGUD,, JOSE ANTONIO V-18669 Huracan Fent Cami M40 01:43:43
3 13 69 GONZALEZ CHABRERA,, JESUS CT-10428 Lleida UA M40 01:48:55
4 14 70 RIZO ABRIL,, CRISTOBAL MU-4465 UCAM-Athleo Cieza M40 01:49:51
5 17 71 PERALES TORRENTE,, JOSE CT-22287 CA Canovelles M40 01:54:12
72 CEMBORAIN RODRIGUEZ,, ALBERTO CT-1448 CA Gava M40 DNS
M-45
1 8 67 BARRANCO MARIN,, SEBASTIAN MANUEL MU-5165 UCAM-Cartagena M45 01:43:11
2 11 63 DE LUCAS PASALODOS,, JUAN MANUEL M-24 A.D. Marathon M45 01:44:38
3 15 62 RODRIGUEZ MELCON,, JOSE JAVIER M-3057 Lynze Parla M45 01:50:29
4 19 64 ABELEDO CORTIZAS,, PEDRO GA-17172 CA Afflelou Naron M45 01:58:54
5 20 65 RUIZ CALVO,, JOSE ESTEBAN CT-18874 CE Penedes M45 02:09:19
66 RAGA ARQUIMBAU,, JOSE LUIS V-20904 Catarroja UE M45 DNS
M-50
1 1 60 PERIANEZ GARCIA,, MIGUEL EX-5246 Perceiana-Extremadura M50 01:38:09
2 6 61 GARCIA MARIN,, ADOLFO M-5684  Union Atletica Coslada M50 01:42:43
57 LOPEZ GIMENEZ,, RAFAEL CT-14691 UA Barbera M50 DNF
59 GALLARDO BARROSO,, JOSE ANTONIO CT-18437 CE Penedes M50 DNS
58 VILARRASA CASTILLO,, ANDRES CT-12305 CA Laietania M50 DQ
M-55
1 18 56 MORENO MATE,, JESUS JAVIER M-900 Spartak Getafe M55 01:57:56
M-60
1 3 54 MELO VALLS,, IGNASI CT-972 UA Rubi M60 01:41:50 RESP

2 21 55 MEMBRIVE SOLA,, ANTONIO CT-22512 CA Canovelles M60  02:19:23
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83e. CPAT D'ESPANYA DE MARXA ATLETICA EN RUTA

RESUMEN
MURCIA
16/02/2014
RESUM TOTAL
INSCRITOS  |CLASSIFICATS|NO SORTITS |DESQUALIFICATS JABANDONS
FEMENINOS 16 13 0 1 1
MASCULINOS 26 21 4 1 1
TOTAL 42 34 4 2 2
RESUM ATLETES CATALANS
INSCRITOS  |CLASSIFICATS|NO SORTITS |DESQUALIFICATS JABANDONS
FEMENINOS 3 3 0 0 0
MASCULINOS 11 7 2 1 1
TOTAL 14 10 2 1 1
% 33,33% 29,41% 50,00% 50,00% 50,00%
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